B G@HPeSUIRIAER SERIES 45Q

SOLID CARBIDE ENGRAVING TIP
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HARDWARE

", - SOLID CARBIDE ENGRAVING TIP Series 450, 46Q

Workpiece Material

cutting speed
Vc in/min

feed per tooth
fz (in)

Stainless steel

250-400

100-200

1000-2500

250-450

.001-.002

.001-.002

.001-.002

.001-.002




B PSS UIRIAER SERIES 46Q

SOLID CARBIDE FINE ENGRAVING TIP
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GHIIPOSUIRAER", - SOLID CARBIDE ENGRAVING TIP Series 450, 460

Workpiece Material cutting speed feed per tooth
Vc in/min fz (in)

Stainless steel 250-400 .001-.002

Super alloys 100-200 .001-.002

1000-2500 .001-.002

250-450 .001-.002




